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Dear Aspirant,
Welcome to DNA family.
 I feel really glad to introduce you to
DNA, the finest institute in terms of
academics, discipline, result-oriented
approach, and providing a healthy,
competitive atmosphere for you all.

About  DNA NEET+JEE

We began our journey for NEET in 2022 and now with JEE, MHT-
CET, CUET, and other science-related All-India level entrance
exams.
I have observed the present scenario of coaching classes, faculty
changing problems, and all the problems faced by deserving
students and came up with DNA, where we believe in fulfilling
student’s demand regarding studies.

A library, Regular doubt sessions, Boards teaching, Regular test
series (BOARDS + NEET/JEE/MHT-CET), and well-designed
modules & regular motivation are basic needs of any aspirant.

We promise to deliver.
Thank you. Director

Sashikant
Dr. Sashikant Bershettiwar



BIOLOGY

Dr. Pranit Sir
Biology

Dr Rahul Sir
Biology

FACULTIES
MEET OUR

Chemistry

NG sir
Chemistry

Dr Lalit Sir
Chemistry

Dr Sakshi Mam
Biology

Dr. Sashikant Sir
Director & Biology Head



Physics

Maths

Manoj sir
Physics

FACULTIES
MEET OUR

Dr Rahul sir
Physics

Abhishek Sir
Maths



Our Results

Morvi Sadala 
MBBS, Mumbai

Akansha Sakhre
MBBS, Nagpur

Shreyash Dudhbawre
MBBS, Akola

Shrawani adkine
MBBS, Sevagram

Nikita Chilke
MBBS, Chandrapur

Prashil Zade
MBBS, Gadchiroli

2025

Gargy Aswar
MBBS, Nagpur

Chirag Dagulwar
MBBS, Jalgaon

Rutika Warghane
MBBS, Washim

Nihal Sheikh
MBBS, Pondicherry

Naveen Prasad
MBBS, Jalaun

Aleena Khan
MBBS, Hyderabad

Shreyash Thengare
BDS, Nagpur BAMS, Nagpur

Nausheen Sheikh
BAMS

Nadiya Sheikh
BDS

Aiman Saba
BHMS

Sneha Patil

Airman Saba
BPTH

2024

Abhas Mukwane
MBBS, Chandrapur

Rajnikant Kumar
647 Marks

Aditi Sabnis
MBBS, Nagpur

Prathamesh Yede
MBBS, Nagpur

Shrutika Manwar
MBBS, Ambarnath

Ved Kumbhare
MBBS, Chandrapur

Atharva Burle
MBBS, Nagpur

Krishna Kumar
MBBS, Patna

Akansha Jugnake
BAMS, Amravati

Pallavi Khokale
BHMS, Mumbai

Sanjana tekam
BPTH



COURSES
OUR

NEET (2 Year Plan)

JEE (2 Year Plan)

UPSC
(Foundation)

(2 Year Plan)

BOARDS (2 Year Plan)

NEET (1 Year Plan)
Repeater

MHTCET
BOARDS

(2 Year Plan)+



PHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY

Topic Name Classes Topic Name Classes Botany Topic Name Classes

Basic Maths 6 Some Basic Concept of Chemistry 24 Cell - The Unit of Life 12

Vectors 4 Atomic Structure 16 Cell Cycle and Cell Division 3

Units, Dimensions and Measure 6 Classification of Elements and Periodicity in P 10 The Living World 5

Kinematics 15 Chemical Bonding 24 Biological Classification 12

Newton's Laws of Motion and F 12 States of Matter 4 Morphology of Flowering Plants 12

Circular Motion 4 Thermodynamics 18 Anatomy of Flowering Plants 9

Work, Energy and Power 7 Chemical Equilibrium 10 Plant Kingdom 10

Center of Mass and Collision 8 Ionic Equilibrium 16 Revision 12

Rotational Motion 10 Redox Reactions 6 Revision 6

Gravitation 6 Revision 4 Photosynthesis in Higher Plants 12

Elasticity 3 p-Block Elements 8 Respiration in Plants 5

Fluid Mechanics and Viscosity 6 Classification and Nomenclature 12 Plant Growth and Development 6

Surface Tension 2 Isomerism 16 Zoology Topic Name Classes

Thermal Expansion 2 General Organic Chemistry 16 Structural Organisation in Animals 6

Thermometry and Calorimetry 4 Reaction Mechanism 10 Biomolecules 8

Heat Transfer 5 Hydrocarbons 12 Revision 6

Kinetic Theory of Gases 3 Revision 4 Breathing and Exchange of Gases 7

Thermodynamics 4 Qualitative and Quantitative Analysis of Orga 4 Body Fluids and Circulation 7

Simple Harmonic Motion 6 Total Chemistry 218 Excretory Products and Their Elimination 7

Wave Motion 8 Locomotion and Movement (Muscles) 6

Total Physics 121 Neural Control and Coordination 12

Chemical Coordination and Integration 7

Animal Kingdom 10

Structural Organisation in Animals-Animal 5

Total Biology 184

NEET XI 
STUDY PLANNER

2026-2027



PHYSICS CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY

Topic Name Classes Topic Name Classes Botany Topic Name Classes

Electrostatics 18 11th Revision 8 Revision 5

Capacitance 8 Solutions 11 Sexual Reproduction in Flowering Plants 10

Current Electricity 10 Electrochemistry 11 Principles of Inheritance and Variation 20

Magnetic Effects of Current 12 Chemical Kinetics 10 Molecular Basis of Inheritance 20

Magnetic Materials 3 Revision of above topics 9 Revision 3

Bar Magnet and Earth's Magne 2 p-Block Elements 13 Microbes in Human Welfare 6

Electromagnetic Induction 8 d and f block elements 4 Organism, Population and Community 10

Alternating Current 5 Coordination Compounds 11 Ecosystem 6

Electromagnetic Waves 5 Halogen Derivatives 6 Biodiversity and Conservation 3

Ray Optics 12 Alcohols, Phenols and Ethers 6 Revision 6

Wave Optics 8 Aldehydes, Ketones and Carboxylic Acids 7

Modern Physics 6 Amines 5 Zoology Topic Name Classes

Nuclear Physics 5 Biomolecules 5 Revision 3

Semiconductors & Logic Gates 6 Complete 12th Revision 6 Human Reproduction 7

Total Physics 108 Total Chemistry 116 Reproductive Health 5

Origin and Evolution 10

Human Health and Disease 12

Animal Husbandry 3

Biotechnology Principles and Processes 6

Biotechnology and its Applications 5

Total Biology 140

NEET XII 
STUDY PLANNER

2027-2028



PHYSICS Classes CHEMISTRY Classes MATHEMATICS Classes

Basic Mathematics and Vectors 24 Mole Concept and Concentration Terms 24 Fundamental of Mathematics 10

Units and Dimensions 8 Atomic Structure 15 Logarithm 3

Kinematics-1D and Calculus 8 Quantum Number 6 Sequences and Series 6

Kinematics-2D 8 Periodic Table and Periodic Properties 10 Compound Angles 9

Relative Motion 10 Chemical Bonding 24 Trigonometric Equations 3

Newton's Laws of Motion and Friction 14 Revision 10 Quadratic Equations 6

Work, Energy and Power 10 Thermodynamics and Thermochemistry 18 Point and Straight Lines 11

Circular Motion 6 Chemical Equilibrium 12 Circle 7

Center of Mass and Collision 8 Ionic Equilibrium 18 Complex Numbers 10

Rotational Motion 15 Redox Reactions 8 Permutations and Combinations 8

Gravitation 10 Revision 7 Binomial Theorem 5

Elasticity 6 p-Block Elements 8 Parabola 6

Fluid Mechanics 10 Nomenclature 8 Ellipse 5

Calorimetry 4 General Organic Chemistry 14 Hyperbola 4

Thermal Expansion 4 Isomerism 10 Statistics 2

Heat Transfer 4 Hydrocarbons 12 Solution of Triangles 3

KTG and Thermodynamics 10 Revision 3 Mathematical Reasoning 2

Simple Harmonic Motion 10

Waves on String and Sound Waves 15

Error 5

Total Physics 136 Total Chemistry 147 Total Mathematics 100

JEE XI 
STUDY PLANNER

2026-2027



PHYSICS Classes CHEMISTRY Classes MATHEMATICS Classes

Electrostatics 21 Liquid Solutions 10 Functions 10

Capacitance 10 Electrochemistry 10 Relations 2

Current Electricity 12 Chemical Kinetics 10 Inverse Trigonometric Functions 7

Magnetic Effects of Current and Magnetism 15 Revision 10 Matrices 6

Electromagnetic Induction and Alternating Current 15 p-Block Elements 18 Determinants 7

Electromagnetic Waves 6 d-Block Elements 6 Limits 3

Geometrical Optics 20 f-Block Elements 5 Continuity 3

Wave Optics 12 Stereoisomerism 10 Differentiability 2

Modern Physics-1

15

Alkyl Halides 8 Methods of Differentiation 4

Modern Physics-2 Alcohols and Ethers 5 Rate Measure, Tangent and Normal 6

Semiconductors Carbonyl Compounds 5 Monotonicity 5

Principles of Communication Carboxylic Acids and Amines 5 Maxima Minima 5

Total Physics 109 Aromatic Compounds 6 Indefinite Integration 8

Coordination Chemistry 10 Definite Integration 7

Biomolecules 6 Area under the Curve 4

Revision 6 Differential Equations 5

Total Chemistry 117 Vectors 7

3D Coordinate Geometry 7

Probability 8

Statistics 3

Total Mathematics 109

JEE XII
STUDY PLANNER

2027-2028



UPSC
FOUNDATION

2026-2028

The UPSC Foundation Course is designed to build a strong
conceptual base for future civil service aspirants while they are still
in school. With a carefully structured curriculum, expert mentors,
and an integrated approach to academics, this program ensures

that students develop the mindset, discipline, and analytical
thinking required to crack India’s toughest exam — the UPSC Civil

Services Examination.

Why Start in Class 11th & 12th?
Builds a strong foundation in NCERT concepts — the

core of UPSC preparation.
Develops reading habits, analytical skills, and

answer-writing abilities early.
Helps students choose the right optional subject

later.
Saves 2–3 years of future preparation time by early

orientation.



📚 Integrated Learning: UPSC-oriented coverage of History,
Polity, Geography, Economy & Current Affairs.
🧠 Skill Development: Focus on logical reasoning,

communication, and critical thinking.
✍️ Answer Writing Practice: Regular tests and guided

feedback for written expression.
🗞️ Current Affairs & Newspaper Analysis: Simplified and

explained weekly.
🎯 Mentorship Sessions: Guidance from experienced

educators and UPSC mentors.
💬 Personality Development: Public speaking, debating, and

interview confidence training.

COURSE
HIGHLIGHTS



WHAT  OUR  STUDENT  SAYS



WHAT  OUR  STUDENT  SAYS



F A C I L I T I E S

AASHRAY LIBRARY

Hostel

A peaceful, Wi-Fi enabled study space stocked with the latest NEET & JEE
books, modules, and previous year papers — perfect for focused revision

and self-study.

Safe, clean, and fully-supervised accommodation with nutritious meals,
study-friendly rooms, and round-the-clock security — giving students a
comfortable home-away-from-home during their NEET & JEE journey.



FEE  STRUCTURE

 2 YEARS PLAN ₹1,50,000

XI NEET + BOARDS COACHING FEES ₹55,000

Premium Batch

NEET

(50 STUDENTS ONLY )

XII NEET + BOARDS COACHING FEES ₹55,000

XI BATCH 22 MODULES+ DPP, CLASS TEST ₹10,000

XII BATCH 22 MODULES+ DPP, CLASS TEST

NEETPREP + GCI TEST SERIES (200 TEST)

₹10,000

₹20,000

 2 YEARS PLAN ₹1,30,000

XI NEET + BOARDS COACHING FEES ₹45,000

Elite Batch
(70 STUDENTS BATCH)

XII NEET + BOARDS COACHING FEES ₹45,000

XI BATCH 22 MODULES+ DPP, CLASS TEST ₹10,000

XII BATCH 22 MODULES+ DPP, CLASS TEST

NEETPREP + GCI TEST SERIES (200 TEST)

₹10,000

₹20,000



FEE  STRUCTURE

 1 YEARS PLAN ₹60,000

XI & XII NEET COACHING FEES ₹30,000

Premium Batch

NEET (Repeaters Batch)

MODULES+ DPP, CLASS TEST ₹10,000

NEETPREP + GCI TEST SERIES (200 TEST) ₹20,000



FEE  STRUCTURE

 2 YEARS PLAN ₹1,50,000

XI JEE + BOARDS COACHING FEES ₹55,000

Premium Batch

JEE

(50 STUDENTS ONLY)

XII JEE + BOARDS COACHING FEES ₹55,000

XI BATCH MODULES+ DPP, CLASS TEST ₹10,000

XII BATCH MODULES+ DPP, CLASS TEST

XI & XII TEST SERIES 

₹10,000

₹20,000

 2 YEARS PLAN ₹1,00,000

XI JEE + BOARDS COACHING FEES ₹45,000

Elite Batch
(70 STUDENTS BATCH)

XII JEE + BOARDS COACHING FEES ₹45,000

XI BATCH MODULES+ DPP, CLASS TEST ₹10,000

XII BATCH MODULES+ DPP, CLASS TEST ₹10,000



FEE  STRUCTURE

 2 YEARS PLAN ₹80,000

XI  BOARDS COACHING FEES ₹30,000

MHTCET & BOARDS

MHTCET & BOARDS

XII BOARDS COACHING FEES ₹20,000

MHTCET BOARDS COACHING FEES ₹30,000

(INCLUDING NOTES,TEST SERIES, DPP MODULES)

 2 YEARS PLAN ₹50,000

REGISTRATION ₹5,000

Boards Batch
(70 STUDENTS BATCH)

DURING JOINING ₹5,000

EVERY 2 MONTHS TIIL 40K ₹5,000

(INCLUDING NOTES,TEST SERIES, DPP MODULES)
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